

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRI. WRIT PETITION NO. 4415 OF 2014

---

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of  
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders  
or directions and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

---

Mr. Prakash Naik i/by Ganesh Bhujbal,  
Advocate for the Petitioner.

Smt. A. A. Mane, APP for the State.

---

**CORAM : M.L. TAHALIYANI, J.**

**DATE : 06<sup>th</sup> JULY, 2015.**

**P.C.:-**

Stand over to 20<sup>th</sup> July, 2015.

Ad-interim order to continue.

(JUDGE)

.....