

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE SIDE

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 4415 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Court's or Judge's Orders
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's Orders

Mr. Prakash Naik i/b. Mr. Ganesh Bhujbal,,for the
petitioner.

Mr. Arfan Sait,APP, for the State.

CORAM :SMT.SADHANA S. JADHAV,J
DATE :29th September, 2015.

P.C.:-

At the request of the learned APP, stand
over to 27.10.2015.

2. Interim relief to continue.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J)

CERTIFICATE

Certified to be true and correct copy of the original signed order.