

*Ladda*FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 4415 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr Ganesh Bhujbal for the petitioner.
Smt. Anamika Malhotra, APP for the Respondent-State.

CORAM : A.S.GADKARI, J.
DATE : 16th March, 2016

P.C.

The petitioner to file additional compilation in the Registry of this Court within a period of two weeks from today. Stand over to 30.3.2016.

(A.S.GADKARI, J.)