

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.4415 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. Ganesh Bhujbal for Petitioner.
Mr. Deepak Thakare, APP for State.

CORAM : A.S. GADKARI, J.
DATE : 30th March 2016.

P.C.:

Heard the learned Counsel for the petitioner and the
learned APP for the State.

Rule.

Interim relief granted by order dated 13.1.2015 to
continue during the pendency of the present petition.

(A.S. GADKARI, J.)